
Por. Št.č. Meno UCIcode Klub Kat. RJ Cas Strata Odstup

Bicykle 5-8
Veľké Finále
1. 74 PODIVINSKÝ Tomáš 10128338054 Henky Riders 1. B 5-8 VF 17,987 prvý/á prvý/á
2. 24 GAŠPARÍK Pavol 10128339367 Henky Riders 2. B 5-8 VF 18,281 0,294 0,294

Malé Finále
3. 58 KYTA Benjamin 10139520942 CTVZ 3. B 5-8 MF 19,795 1,808 1,514
4. 12 BELAN Samuel 10115423314 Karpatské Horské 4. B 5-8 MF 19,839 1,852 0,044

Štvrťfinále
5. 93 GRÁC Rastislav 10116942170 B.R.S.Martin 5. B 5-8 Š 18,112 0,125 -1,727
6. 90 LEPULICA Michal 10143836129 B.R.S.Martin 6. B 5-8 Š 20,401 2,414 2,289
7. 71 PALÁSTHY Marcus 10139061911 BMX team Liptov 7. B 5-8 Š 21,310 3,323 0,909
8. 22 SZETEI Teo 10140454566 Henky Riders 8. B 5-8 Š 22,055 4,068 0,745

Eliminácia
9. 97 ŠKOLNÍK Maximilián 10138924188 B.R.S.Martin 9. B 5-8 E 22,371 4,384 0,316
10. 163 SVOBODA Matyáš BMX team Liptov 10. B 5-8 E 22,999 5,012 0,628
11. 68 MIREK Jakub ZŠ Márie Rázusovej Martákovej 11. B 5-8 E 24,249 6,262 1,250
12. 104 FRIŠTÍK Jaroslav 10153443371 CyS Akadémia Petra Sagana 12. B 5-8 E 24,277 6,290 0,028
13. 92 GRÁCOVÁ Alexandra B.R.S.Martin 13. B 5-8 E 25,250 7,263 0,973
14. 81 USTUPSKÝ Tomaš (Liptovský Mikuláš) 14. B 5-8 E 25,467 7,480 0,217
15. 48 FRAJKOR Jakub BMX team Liptov 15. B 5-8 E 26,665 8,678 1,198
16. 85 KRUŽLIAK Kristián 10139132235 BMX team Liptov 16. B 5-8 E 27,147 9,160 0,482

Kvalifikácia
17. 102 KALOČAYOVÁ Romanka CTVZ 17. B 5-8 K 26,926 8,939 -0,221
18. 103 KALOČAY Simonka CTVZ 18. B 5-8 K 28,095 10,108 1,169
19. 65 ČORDÁŠOVÁ Charlotte B.R.S.Martin 19. B 5-8 K 30,640 12,653 2,545
20. 4 KAČIC Rafael 10150391208 Bike Racing Slovakia 20. B 5-8 K 31,714 13,727 1,074
21. 184 SVOBODOVÁ Meda BMX team Liptov 21. B 5-8 K 43,680 25,693 11,966
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Por. Št.č. Meno UCIcode Klub Kat. RJ Cas Strata Odstup

Muži 9-12
Veľké Finále
1. 3 KAČIC Michal 10119924922 Bike Racing Slovakia 1. M 9-12 VF 16,518 prvý/á prvý/á
2. 101 BREYER Dárius 10115423516 BMX Klub Rača 2. M 9-12 VF 16,627 0,109 0,109

Malé Finále
3. 25 KRŠKA Juraj 10116942675 B.R.S.Martin 3. M 9-12 MF 16,941 0,423 0,314
4. 20 MIŠTA Anton 10080130872 BMX team Liptov 4. M 9-12 MF 17,055 0,537 0,114

Štvrťfinále
5. 53 KATERINEC Filip 10115104628 BMX team Liptov 5. M 9-12 Š 17,203 0,685 0,148
6. 94 PITTNER Šimon 10092527775 BMX team Liptov 6. M 9-12 Š 17,823 1,305 0,620
7. 19 TOMKOVIČ Zachar 10148520219 Karpatské Horské 7. M 9-12 Š 18,179 1,661 0,356
8. 23 GAŠPARÍK Peter 10107694232 Henky Riders 8. M 9-12 Š 18,410 1,892 0,231

Eliminácia
9. 14 TRIZNA Matej 10092528482 BMX team Liptov 9. M 9-12 E 18,114 1,596 -0,296
10. 89 LEPULICA Marek 10106725646 B.R.S.Martin 10. M 9-12 E 18,228 1,710 0,114
11. 7 KYTA Samuel 10139520841 CTVZ 11. M 9-12 E 18,239 1,721 0,011
12. 75 ŽDANSKÝ Willko 10107148406 B.R.S.Martin 12. M 9-12 E 18,689 2,171 0,450
13. 57 KELEŠI Matej 10105960457 Bike Racing Slovakia 13. M 9-12 E 18,933 2,415 0,244
14. 36 ŠPERKA Tomaš (Liptovský Mikuláš) 14. M 9-12 E 19,024 2,506 0,091
15. 115 DOZSA Juraj 10115103820 BMX team Liptov 15. M 9-12 E 19,349 2,831 0,325
16. 32 DIVOK Tobias 10128341993 BMX team Liptov 16. M 9-12 E 19,666 3,148 0,317

Kvalifikácia
17. 114 BORSIK Dominik (Liptovský Mikuláš) 17. M 9-12 K 21,435 4,917 1,769
18. 120 LUŽICA Karol 10150391107 Bike Racing Slovakia 18. M 9-12 K 21,934 5,416 0,499
19. 98 SÚKENÍK Peter 10128516896 CTVZ 19. M 9-12 K 21,998 5,480 0,064
20. 50 SEDLAČKO Adam BMX team Liptov 20. M 9-12 K 24,802 8,284 2,804
21. 76 KAZÁNI Adam (Liptovský Mikulaš) 21. M 9-12 K 25,555 9,037 0,753
22. 78 NAVRÁTIL Matej (Liptovský Mikuláš) 22. M 9-12 K 26,547 10,029 0,992
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Por. Št.č. Meno UCIcode Klub Kat. RJ Cas Strata Odstup

Ženy 9-16
Veľké Finále
1. 96 PALÁSTHY Michaela 10092527573 BMX team Liptov 1. Ž 9-16 VF 18,569 prvý/á prvý/á
2. 5 KAČICOVÁ Dorota 10119924619 Bike Racing Slovakia 2. Ž 9-16 VF 18,803 0,234 0,234

Malé Finále
3. 62 KOVÁČOVÁ Adela 10119796192 CTVZ 3. Ž 9-16 MF 20,611 2,042 1,808
4. 91 DOBOVIČNIK Eyleen 10144560292 Bike Racing Slovakia 4. Ž 9-16 MF 20,707 2,138 0,096
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Muži 13-16
Veľké Finále
1. 41 KONDVÁR Dominik 10105960659 Bike Racing Slovakia 1. M 13-16 VF 15,405 prvý/á prvý/á
2. 1 REPISKÝ Filip 10046064775 Bike Racing Slovakia 2. M 13-16 VF 15,979 0,574 0,574

Malé Finále
3. 63 ŽDANSKÝ Jakub 10107148507 B.R.S.Martin 3. M 13-16 MF 21,866 6,461 5,887

Štvrťfinále
4. 293 KOŠČO Leonard 10107523874 B.R.S.Martin 4. M 13-16 Š 16,164 0,759 -5,702
5. 193 MATIS Dávid 10046101555 Quick Riders 5. M 13-16 Š 18,058 2,653 1,894
6. 51 SZEGÉNY Maxim 10151410920 Bike Racing Slovakia 6. M 13-16 Š 18,091 2,686 0,033
7. 27 BARCÍK Alexej 10151374039 CTVZ 7. M 13-16 Š 18,895 3,490 0,804
8. 79 KAZÁNI Jakub (Liptovský Mikuláš) 8. M 13-16 Š 21,267 5,862 2,372

. 159 ZLATOŠ Adam 10151373837 CTVZ M 13-16

Masters Ž 30+
Veľké Finále
1. 77 BÍROVÁ Natalie 10005384591 CTVZ 1. MŽ 30+ VF 17,846 prvý/á prvý/á
2. 6 KAČICOVÁ Katarína 10119925124 Bike Racing Slovakia 2. MŽ 30+ VF 18,794 0,948 0,948

Malé Finále
3. 69 DVOŘÁKOVÁ Zuzana 10132487836 Karpatské Horské 3. MŽ 30+ MF 19,186 1,340 0,392
4. 166 SVOBODOVÁ Sára BMX team Liptov 4. MŽ 30+ MF 21,145 3,299 1,959

Kvalifikácia
5. 64 PALÁSTHY Zuzana BMX team Liptov 5. MŽ 30+ K 23,046 5,200 1,901
6. 73 MOLNÁROVÁ Veronika Karpatské Horské 6. MŽ 30+ K 24,106 6,260 1,060
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Masters M 35+
Veľké Finále
1. 52 WICHER Jakub 10005393988 Niezrzeszony 1. M 35+ VF 16,174 prvý/á prvý/á
2. 72 BALÁŽIK Pavol 10132708411 Karpatské Horské 2. M 35+ VF 16,674 0,500 0,500

Malé Finále
3. 116 DOZSA Juraj 10115103921 BMX team Liptov 3. M 35+ MF 17,184 1,010 0,510
4. 42 BELAN Juraj 10107523672 Karpatské Horské 4. M 35+ MF 17,719 1,545 0,535

Kvalifikácia
5. 167 SVOBODA Petr BMX team Liptov 5. M 35+ K 18,020 1,846 0,301
6. 67 KELEŠI Milan 10150954313 Bike Racing Slovakia 6. M 35+ K 18,714 2,540 0,694
7. 70 MOLNÁR Martin 10005106527 Karpatské Horské 7. M 35+ K 28,702 12,528 9,988

Ženy 17+
Veľké Finále
1. 192 MADARÁSOVÁ Kristína 10011193275 BIKEGARAGE 1. Ž 17+ VF 16,652 prvý/á prvý/á
2. 177 KISSOVÁ Amelia 10106560342 Prodigy Racing 2. Ž 17+ VF 16,853 0,201 0,201

Malé Finále
3. 186 BIEGUN Olga 10130642917 MMS Dendysski 3. Ž 17+ MF 17,421 0,769 0,568

Muži 17+
Veľké Finále
1. 54 HRADSKÝ Daniel 10046101454 Prodigy Racing 1. M 17+ VF 14,656 prvý/á prvý/á
2. 80 TOMKOVIČ Simeon 10132653948 Karpatské Horské 2. M 17+ VF 15,332 0,676 0,676

Malé Finále
3. 83 MATIAŠKO Filip 10132672944 Bike Racing Slovakia 3. M 17+ MF 15,217 0,561 -0,115
4. 10 ČIBA Tomáš 10132654150 Karpatské Horské 4. M 17+ MF 15,545 0,889 0,328

Štvrťfinále
5. 176 KOVÁČ Pavel 10046023349 BMX team Liptov 5. M 17+ Š 15,919 1,263 0,374
6. 143 SMIDA Andrej 10046035170 BMX team Liptov 6. M 17+ Š 16,067 1,411 0,148
7. 147 MORAVEC Alexander 10080131074 BMX team Liptov 7. M 17+ Š 16,222 1,566 0,155
8. 138 KRNÁČ Martin 10107594101 Prodigy Racing 8. M 17+ Š 16,871 2,215 0,649
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